2023 Dairy Skillathon In-Person Results
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Age: 8/9

Name
JORDAN HARTSCHUH
CAROLINE RABER
DWIGHT HARTSCHUH
WILL HERSHBERGER
ELI ARP
CARRINGTON KOHLER
ELLIE LANGENKAMP
RYAN SHOCKEY
BENTLEY COLE
CECILIA ELLERBROCK

Age: 10

Name
BLAKE OSBORN
CHASE CALL
ABBI BURCH

Age: 11

Name
BRADY COLE
EMMA HANN
LUKE ALBRIGHT
SAVANNAH THOMAS
MATTHEW TAYLOR
KORBIN KAVERMAN
JACKSON LANGENKAMP
LYDIA DIBERT
RUSSELL SHOCKEY

Age: 12

Name
AUDREY LAHMERS

LANDON ELLERBROCK

LANE FRANCIS

ALAINA TOPP

ELLIE FRANKS
AMELIA EBERHARD

Age
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9

Age
10
10
10

Age
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Age

12
12
12
12
12

County
CRAWFORD
WAYNE
CRAWFORD
MIAMI
HURON
FAIRFIELD
DARKE
WAYNE
SENECA
WAYNE

County
HIGHLAND
CLARK
CHAMPAIGN

County
SENECA
LICKING
HURON
CHAMPAIGN
WAYNE
CLARK
DARKE
CHAMPAIGN
WAYNE

County
UNION
WAYNE
DARKE
SHELBY
LICKING
CLARK



Age: 13

Rank Name Age County
1 LAUREN ALBRIGHT 13 HURON
2 STEPHENIE HEADINGS 13 UNION
3 TIFFANY LANGENKAMP 13 ADAMS
4 GRADY ELLERBROCK 13 WAYNE
5 OLIVIA DICKE 13 MERCER
Age: 14
Rank Name Age County
1 HENRY KELLER 14 LICKING
2 WYATT GORDON 14 LOGAN
3 ANNIE FRANKS 14 LICKING
4 EMMA HERSHBERGER 14 MIAMI
5 ANNA HEADINGS 14 UNION
6 CAYDEN BURSIEK 14 SANDUSKY
7 AVA LAHMERS 14 UNION
8 SILAS KOHLER 14 FAIRFIELD
9 CARSON SPENCER 14 LOGAN
10 DREW LANGENKAMP 14 DARKE
Age: 15
Rank Name Age County
1 LYDIA KAVERMAN 15 CLARK
2 WYATT OSBORN 15 HIGHLAND
3 REGAN SHOCKEY 15 WAYNE
4 EMILY WELLING 15 MERCER
5 ADAM LANGENKAMP 15 CARROLL
6 ALLISON FRANCIS 15 DARKE
Age: 16
Rank Name Age County
1 LIBBY RAMGE 16 UNION
2 KELLY HAWVERMALE 16 WAYNE
3 JADEANN LAUX 16 SHELBY
4 JULIE HEADINGS 16 UNION
5 AUBREE TOPP 16 SHELBY
6 CARISSA PITTMAN 16 WAYNE
7 CALLIE JENKINS 16 MADISON
8 AUDREY SIDLE 16 WAYNE
9 MADISON HESLER 16 ADAMS
10 AMBER JOHNSON 16 WILLIAMS
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Age: 17

Name
ELAINA LAHMERS
RILEY SHOCKEY
LOGAN DEHAN
ANNABELLE WARNER
BRITTANY GOODMAN
JACOBY GILBERT

Age: 18

Name
SAWYER REID
SYLVIA HEADINGS
AREENA GOON
REBECCA BERK
REBEKAH BATES
JOSEPH ZIEGLER
KAYLIN BURRESS
MEREDITH HAGEMAN

Age

17
17
17
17
17

Age
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

County
UNION
WAYNE
DARKE
LICKING
ALLEN
WAYNE

County
GUERNSEY
UNION
ADAMS
FRANKLIN
UNION
UNION
BELMONT
SHELBY



